
 
Leadership Gilroy 2024 Class Schedule 

 
 

Date Time Program Community Day + Leadership Skills  

3/7/2024 (Thurs) 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Program Welcome & Orientation 

3/8/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm Leadership Foundation Skills Workshop ** 

3/22/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
Education Day 
Crucial Conversations: When Stakes are High and 
Outcomes Matter 

4/12/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
Intro to Community: Community and Health 
Services 
Leadership Styles: Servant Leadership 

4/26/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
History and Culture Day 
Ethics, AI, and Diversity 

5/17/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
 
Leadership Retreat** 
Teambuilding, Negotiations, Driving Change 

5/18/2024 (Sat) 9:00 am - 4:30 pm 
 
Leadership Retreat Continued ** 
Communications, Going Deeper, Integrating the Models 

6/7/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
Media Day 
Crisis and Influence Communications, Branding, Social 
Media 

7/19/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
Agriculture Day 
The Mandela Effect – Leader’s Response 

8/9/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
Government Day 
Influence, Power and Politics 

8/30/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
Economic Development and Regional Issues 
Impacts of Leadership in Work and Community Arenas 

9/13/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
Public Safety Day 
Class Selection for Deeper Discussion 
 

10/18/2024 (Fri) 8:00 am – 4:30 pm Closing Session** 

10/30/2024 (Wed) 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Graduation 

 
 ** Indicates mandatory attendance 


